
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 5855
TGAA T A T TGA TGCGGT C T T T A T T T A T AAAAAA T C T T T T C TGA T T TGT T TGTGT AAAA T C T T T T T T C TGGGGC T T AC T CAACCGGGT C T CACAA TGCAAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT T T T AAAA T T A T T T TGT CAAAAC T A
AGCAAA T A T T T T CGT T C T T - - - - - - - - AAA T A T C T TGT T T AAA T CGCAAA TGT AAAA T C T T A T T T C TGGGGC T T AC T CAACCGGGT C T CACAA TGCAAA T - - - - - - - - - - CAAA T AGC TGGTGT CACC TGAAA T AAGT A T AGGCCGGCGCAAA T CGCAC T AAACAGA T CCA T CC T AA T AGCAAAGAC T CGCA T CCCAA T AAGC T T AAA T A
GGGACA T T T A T A T T A T AA T T T CCA - - - AAAAA T C T C T T - - - - - - CGAA T A TGT AAAA T C T T T T T T C TGGGGC T T AC T CAACCGGGT C T CACAA TGCAAA T - - - - - - - - - - CAAC T AGC TGGTGT CACC TGAAA T AAGT A T AGGCC TGTGCA T T T CGT A T T CAACAAA T CCGACCCAGCGCC T ACGGC TGAAA T CGAAA TGA T CAACAA T A
T AAAAA T AAA T T T T A T T T T T T CC - - - - - - - - - TGT T T T C T AA TGCA T A T T TGT AAAA T C T T T T T T C TGGGAC T T AC T CAACCGGGT C T CACAA TGCAAA T - - - - - - - - - - CAAC T AGC TGGTGT CACC TGAAA T AAGT A T AGGCCGGCGCAAA T CGCAC T AAACAGA T CCA T CC T AA T AGCAAAGAC T CGT A T CCAAA T AGT CAA T AAGA
CAA T AA T AAC T ACAA T A T T T T A T T A T T AA T AA T C T T T T C T T A - - AGCACGTGT AAAA T C T T T T T T C TGGGGC T T AC T CAACCGGGT C T CACAA TGCAAA T - - - - - - - - - - CAAC T AGC TGGCA T CACC TGAAA T AAGT A T AGGCCGGCGCAAA T CGCAC T AAACAGA T CCA T CC T AA T AGCAAAGAC T CGT AACC T T A T AGT CAA T AAGA
AAAAAAC - - - - - - - A T TGT T ACCAGT AAAA T A - - - - - - C T AA - - CAACAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGGGT C T CACAA TGCAAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT CCCA T T T T TGTGTGT T T T A TGGGG
AAAA T A T A T T T T T AC T AGT T AA T T AAAAAAAA - - - - - - - - - - - GT A T T A T TGT AAAA T A T T T T T T C T AGGGC T T AC T CAACCGGGT C T CACAA TGCAAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
CAGAGC T T A T T T C T C T T CC T AAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T AA T T CGGT C T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAGA T CCAAA T AA
A TGA T AAA TGCCC T C T A T T - - - - - A T AGAAAA T - - - - - T TGA T T T AGGT A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAACGA T A T A T AA T A
CAGAGC T T A T T T C T C T T CC T AAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T AA T T CGGT C T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACGAGGA T T T AAAGAACC T AGGAAA
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAC T AGC TGGTGT CACC TGAAA T AAGT A T AGGCCGGCGCAAA T CGCAC T AAACAGA T CCA T CC T AA T AGCAAAGAC T CGT A T CCAAA T AGT CAA T AACA
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TE: ltr_1_family_420.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_3.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_se.fa_cel.fa_cer.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 5855bp; fragments: 11184; full length: 0 (>=5269.5bp)
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TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 5855 bp
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TE: ltr_1_family_420.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_3.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_se.fa
 size: 6240bp; fragments: 10420; full length: 0 (>=5616bp)
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TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: ltr_1_family_420

 size: 3983bp; fragments: 399; full length: 0 (>=3584.7bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

1000 2000 3000

30
40

50
60

70
80

90

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 1000 2000 3000

0
10

00
20

00
30

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 1000 2000 3000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 3983 bp
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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